Lake County lllinois

Legislation Details

File #: 20-0767 Version: 1 Name: Tyler Tax Change Order #2

Type: committee action item Status: Passed

File created: 5/29/2020 In control: Financial & Administrative Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/4/2020

Title: Committee action approving Change Order Number Two for a contract with Tyler Technologies, Inc.,
Duluth, Georgia, increasing the contract value by $44,230.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/4/2020 1 Financial & Administrative approved Pass
Committee
Lake County lllinois Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

